Order Summary

Order placed 30 January 2026

Dispatch to

Pattama Kaewboriwong
UNIT 3 84 BEACONSFIELD
PARADE

ALBERT PARK, VIC 3206
Australia

Delivered 31 January

Order number 249-8677814-7722259

Payment method

Gift Card

Afterpay pat****@g****.com
Payin 4 at 0%.

Your package was left near the front door or porch.

Silicon Power 128GB microSDXC UHS-I Micro SD Card with Adapter,
S Up to 1T00MB/s Read & 80MB /s Write, C10 U3 V30 A1 4K UHD Video,
:} High Speed microSD Memory Card, Superior A1 Series

AT EEEE sold by: Silicon Power AU
5 | Return or replace items: Eligible through 2 March 2026

$29.90

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:
Delivery:

Total Before GST:
GST:

Total:

Gift Card Amount:

Grand Total:

$59.80

$0.00
$59.80

$0.00
$59.80
-$9.03
$50.77


https://www.amazon.com.au/dp/B09VSVPM32?ref_=ppx_printOD_image_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com.au/dp/B09VSVPM32?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com.au/dp/B09VSVPM32?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com.au/dp/B09VSVPM32?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com.au/gp/aag/main?ie=UTF8&seller=A10WG821RBM5US

